)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 01:48:06 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0872 Concurrent Resolution, By Knotts, Elliott, Leventis, McGill, Courson, Setzler and Hayes
Similar (H 4427)
Summary: The Honorable Martin "Marty" F. Conaster

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE
HONORABLE MARTIN "MARTY" F. CONASTER, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION IN THE
CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT 12:30 P.M. ON TUESDAY, MARCH 4, 2008.

12/05/07
12/05/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
01/23/08
01/23/08
01/24/08
01/29/08
01/29/08
01/30/08
01/31/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations

Introduced SJ-39

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-39

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-16

Adopted, sent to House SJ-14

Introduced HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-78
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-59

Page 1 of 1



