South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:48:06 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

Senate

12/05/07

S*0872 Concurrent Resolution, By Knotts, Elliott, Leventis, McGill, Courson, Setzler and Hayes Similar (H 4427)

Summary: The Honorable Martin "Marty" F. Conaster

Prefiled

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE HONORABLE MARTIN "MARTY" F. CONASTER, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION IN THE CHAMBER OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT 12:30 P.M. ON TUESDAY, MARCH 4, 2008.

12/05/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations
01/08/08	Senate	Introduced SJ-39
01/08/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-39
01/23/08	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-16
01/23/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-16
01/24/08	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-14
01/29/08	House	Introduced HJ-11
01/29/08	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
01/30/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-78
01/31/08	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-59